
MALE 242.0 RESULTS

Male 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Sam Herring Pittsburg 230.0 370.0 10

2 Xavier Newman Washburn Rural 227.2 300.0 8

3 THOMAS KRAUS Basehor Linwood 227.2 245.0 6

4 Tony Cobbs Piper High School 225.0 235.0 4

5 DRAKE  COURTNEY Basehor Linwood 232.2 215.0 2

6 Justin Pettis LV Pioneers 227.2 210.0 1

7 Kyler Holloway McLouth 230.8 210.0 0

8 TONY BROWN Basehor Linwood 237.0 210.0 0

9 CAINEN OGDEN Basehor Linwood 222.4 185.0 0

10 David  Cunningham Mill Valley 238.0 155.0 0

Male 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Xavier Newman Washburn Rural 227.2 480.0 10

2 THOMAS KRAUS Basehor Linwood 227.2 465.0 8

3 Sam Herring Pittsburg 230.0 455.0 6

4 Tony Cobbs Piper High School 225.0 440.0 4

5 Justin Pettis LV Pioneers 227.2 405.0 2

6 DRAKE  COURTNEY Basehor Linwood 232.2 370.0 1

7 Kyler Holloway McLouth 230.8 360.0 0

8 TONY BROWN Basehor Linwood 237.0 335.0 0

9 CAINEN OGDEN Basehor Linwood 222.4 285.0 0

10 David  Cunningham Mill Valley 238.0 225.0 0



Male 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Justin Pettis LV Pioneers 227.2 265.0 10

2 Xavier Newman Washburn Rural 227.2 255.0 8

3 THOMAS KRAUS Basehor Linwood 227.2 255.0 6

4 Tony Cobbs Piper High School 225.0 250.0 4

5 Sam Herring Pittsburg 230.0 245.0 2

6 TONY BROWN Basehor Linwood 237.0 245.0 1

7 Kyler Holloway McLouth 230.8 230.0 0

8 DRAKE  COURTNEY Basehor Linwood 232.2 230.0 0

9 CAINEN OGDEN Basehor Linwood 222.4 190.0 0

10 David  Cunningham Mill Valley 238.0 155.0 0

Male 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Sam Herring Pittsburg 230.0 1070.0 10

2 Xavier Newman Washburn Rural 227.2 1035.0 8

3 THOMAS KRAUS Basehor Linwood 227.2 965.0 6

4 Tony Cobbs Piper High School 225.0 925.0 4

5 Justin Pettis LV Pioneers 227.2 880.0 2

6 DRAKE  COURTNEY Basehor Linwood 232.2 815.0 1

7 Kyler Holloway McLouth 230.8 800.0 0

8 TONY BROWN Basehor Linwood 237.0 790.0 0

9 CAINEN OGDEN Basehor Linwood 222.4 660.0 0

10 David  Cunningham Mill Valley 238.0 535.0 0


